
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOSPATIAL SCIENCE■THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
NAAC ACCREDITED ‘A’ GRADE UNIVERSITY 

GOLAPBAG CAMPUS■PURBA BARDHAMAN-713104 ■WEST BENGAL■INDIA 
Web:www.buruniv.ac.in  E-mail:hod@gss.buruniv.ac.in  9474490434 (Mob.) 

 

 

Tender No. GSS/2024-25/CE/01                                                                           Date: 19.02.2025 

 

Sealed Quotations (Price with GST) are invited to supply the following items with the necessary bank 

details and papers from the appropriate vendors. The last date for submission of quotations is 

27.02.2025(up to 5.00 pm). The last date for submission of quotations was 27.02.2025(up to 5.00 

pm). It is further extended to 03.03.25 (Up to 5.00pm). Those who have earlier send the quotation 

need not send once again.  

For any clarification/ query please contact PIC-Geospatial Science (Phone No. –9038159932/ 

9474490434). 

 
CE EXPENDITURE HEAD 

 
Sl. No. Name of the items Specification Items 

1. Digital D.O. Meter 120-Digital DO Meter, Measurement range-(0-

20mg/l) ppm 

2 

2. AC Machine  1.5 Ton 3 Star Split Inverter AC, Special Feature- 

Dust Filter, PD-25.1Dx110Wx33.5H Centimeter 

2  

3. Digital Moisture 

Meter 

Three-in-One Dual Probe Soil Moisture Meter & 

pH, Product Dimension 25x6.2x2.5cm;122.9g 

1 

4. Electronic Distance 

Measurement Device 

(EDM) 

100m Professional laser distance meter PRO-L100 

Product Dimension 123x54x25mm, Display-LCD, 

Laser Diode- 635mm, P<1mW 

1 

5. Satellite Data (Hard 

Copy)  

South Bengal portion (From IIRS) 1 Set 

6. Podium Microphone Desktop Podium Gooseneck Condenser 

Microphone, Model- D660 

2 

7. Project Screen(6’x4’) 4.03 aspect ratio supports ultra-HD, active 3D & 

4K technology size 

2 

8. Soil kit Box AO Model & Deluxe Model 2(AO)+1(D) 

9. Altimeter AL-7000, Measuring Range- 0-5000m 2 

10. Digital Salinity meter Measuring Range- 0-500 ppm, IP67 with ATC 

large range 

1 

 
 

        HoD / PIC  

 

 

  
 

            Contd…. 

 

 

http://www.buruniv.ac.in/
mailto:hod@gss.buruniv.ac.in


 

 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOSPATIAL SCIENCE■THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
NAAC ACCREDITED ‘A’ GRADE UNIVERSITY 

GOLAPBAG CAMPUS■PURBA BARDHAMAN-713104 ■WEST BENGAL■INDIA 
Web:www.buruniv.ac.in  E-mail:hod@gss.buruniv.ac.in  9474490434 (Mob.) 

 
 

Terms and conditions: 

1. Price is to be quoted in INR, and inclusive of all taxes / charges. Unit price is to be quoted, wherever 
applicable. Rates quoted should be valid for acceptance for at least 6 months from the date of submission to 
the office of the university.  

2. The University reserves the right to select the vendor at its own discretion. The University is not bound to 
accept the lowest rate and reserve the right to accept or reject any or all the quotation without assigning any 
reason whatsoever.  

3. The appropriate purchase committee will open and examine all the bids. During examination of the bids, the 
purchaser may at its discretion ask any bidder for clarification of its bid over telephone or e-mail. If required, 
the Purchase committee in its discretion may go for the Price negotiation for any bidder; however, this post 
bidding negotiation may not be applicable for all the bidders.  

4. The bidders should provide details of Standard Warranty, if available. 5. Items should be supplied within 
15days after placing the formal order, failing which the order shall stand cancelled.  

6. The supplier shall be liable to such penalties as the university may decide in case of failure on the part of 
vendor to complete the job within such period as may be specified in the order. 

7. Onsite delivery by the vendor. No extra cost will be paid by the University Delivery and installation, if required.  

8. Payment due to the supplier will be made through the R.T.G.S. direct to the party bank account.  

9.The vendors must submit up to date documents relating to (a) GST (b) Trade License (c) P. Tax and (d) Income 
Tax (for last three years)  

10. Quotation name/number/date should be mentioned on top of the envelope.  

11. The quotations must be submitted to: The Head, Department of Botany, The University of Burdwan, 
Golapbag, Burdwan-713104, West Bengal, India.  

12. The last date of submission of the quotation is 3rd March, 2025. 

 

 

HoD / PIC 

 

http://www.buruniv.ac.in/
mailto:hod@gss.buruniv.ac.in

